Site & Area
SlenderForm
SFRA LED round arm mount with
comfort optics
Slenderform_SFRA_comfort 04/20 page 1 of 5
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:

Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
SFRA 3000K
SFRA-140L-450-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 450 22 2286 B1-U0-G1 104 2148 B1-U0-G1 98 2314 B1-U0-G1 105 2361 B1-U0-G1 107
SFRA-140L-650-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 650 31 3274 B2-U0-G2 106 3076 B1-U0-G1 99 3314 B1-U0-G1 107 3381 B2-U0-G1 109
SFRA-140L-1150-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 1150 51 5365 B2-U0-G2 105 5041 B2-U0-G2 99 5431 B2-U0-G2 106 5541 B3-U0-G2 109
SFRA-140L-1675-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 1675 75 7519 B3-U0-G3 100 7065 B3-U0-G3 94 7611 B2-U0-G2 101 7765 B3-U0-G2 104
SFRA-140L-2100-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 2100 95 9023 B3-U0-G3 95 8478 B3-U0-G3 89 9134 B3-U0-G3 96 9318 B3-U0-G2 98
SFRA 4000K
SFRA-140L-450-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 450 22 2332 B1-U0-G1 106 2191 B1-U0-G1 100 2360 B1-U0-G1 107 2408 B1-U0-G1 109
SFRA-140L-650-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 650 31 3339 B2-U0-G2 108 3138 B2-U0-G2 101 3380 B2-U0-G2 109 3449 B2-U0-G1 111
SFRA-140L-1150-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 1150 51 5473 B2-U0-G2 107 5142 B2-U0-G2 101 5540 B2-U0-G2 109 5651 B3-U0-G2 111
SFRA-140L-1675-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 1675 75 7669 B3-U0-G3 102 7206 B3-U0-G3 96 7763 B3-U0-G3 104 7920 B3-U0-G2 106
SFRA-140L-2100-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 2100 95 9204 B3-U0-G3 97 8648 B3-U0-G3 91 9317 B3-U0-G3 98 9505 B3-U0-G2 100
SFRA 5000K
SFRA-140L-450-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 450 22 2282 B1-U0-G1 104 2144 B1-U0-G1 97 2310 B1-U0-G1 105 2357 B1-U0-G1 107
SFRA-140L-650-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 650 31 3269 B2-U0-G2 105 3071 B1-U0-G1 99 3309 B1-U0-G1 107 3375 B2-U0-G1 109
SFRA-140L-1150-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 1150 51 5356 B2-U0-G2 105 5033 B2-U0-G2 99 5422 B2-U0-G2 106 5531 B3-U0-G2 108
SFRA-140L-1675-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 1675 75 7506 B3-U0-G3 100 7053 B3-U0-G3 94 7599 B2-U0-G2 101 7752 B3-U0-G2 103
SFRA-140L-2100-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 2100 95 9009 B3-U0-G3 95 8464 B3-U0-G3 89 9119 B3-U0-G3 96 9303 B3-U0-G2 98
LED Wattage and Lumen Values for 3000K, 4000K & 5000K fixtures
Slenderform_SFRA_comfort 04/20 page 2 of 5
Mounting Accessories
SlenderForm PTF2 (pole top fitter fits 2 3⁄8-2 1⁄2" OD x 4" depth tenon)
PTF2-SFRA-1-90-(F) 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF2-SFRA-2-90-(F) 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-SFRA-2-180-(F) 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF2-SFRA-3-90-(F) 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-SFRA-4-90-(F) 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-SFRA-3-120-(F) 3 luminaires at 120°
SlenderForm PTF3 (pole top fitter fits 3-3 1⁄2" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF3-SFRA-1-90-(F) 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF3-SFRA-2-90-(F) 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-SFRA-2-180-(F) 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF3-SFRA-3-90-(F) 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-SFRA-4-90-(F) 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-SFRA-3-120-(F) 3 luminaires at 120°
SlenderForm PTF4 (pole top fitter fits 3 1⁄2-4" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF4-SFRA-1-90-(F) 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF4-SFRA-2-90-(F) 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-SFRA-2-180-(F) 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF4-SFRA-3-90-(F) 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-SFRA-4-90-(F) 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-SFRA-3-120-(F) 3 luminaires at 120°
SFRA-WS-(F)  Wall mount with surface conduit rear entry permitted
SFRA-BD Bird deterrent
(F) = Specify finish
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.